O U R  P R O F E S S I O N  I S  Y O U R  L E V E L
AnaCONT
C O M P A C T  p H /  O R P  T R A N S M I T T E R S
A
N
A
LY
TI

** / glass G
** / glass H
Type Code
Compact
transmitters
E
Compact
transm.+ display
G
Integrated trasm. P
Housing Code
Plastic 1
Aluminium 2
AnaCONT    L - - *
EExxtteennssiioonnss
Type Code
Pipe R
Cable K
Material Code
PP 1
PVDF 2
L A -
SSlliiddiinngg  sslleeeevvee
L A A – 1 0
Proc. conn. / Material Code
DN80 PN16 / PP 2
DN100 PN16 / PP 3
DN125 PN16 / PP 4
DN150 PN16 / PP 5
DN200 PN16 / PP 6
Console 200 mm K
Console 500 mm L
Console 700 mm M
PPrroobbee  pprrootteeccttiioonn  ttuubbee
L A P – 1 0
Material Code
PP 1
PVDF 2
<<
  /ASCII85EncodePages false
  /AllowTransparency false
  /AutoPositionEPSFiles true
  /AutoRotatePages /All
  /Binding /Left
  /CalGrayProfile (Dot Gain 20%)
  /CalRGBProfile (sRGB IEC61966-2.1)
  /CalCMYKProfile (U.S. Web Coated \050SWOP\051 v2)
  /sRGBProfile (sRGB IEC61966-2.1)
  /CannotEmbedFontPolicy /Error
  /CompatibilityLevel 1.4
  /CompressObjects /Tags
  /CompressPages true
  /ConvertImagesToIndexed true
  /PassThroughJPEGImages true
  /CreateJDFFile false
  /CreateJobTicket false
  /DefaultRenderingIntent /Default
  /DetectBlends true
  /ColorConversionStrategy /LeaveColorUnchanged
  /DoThumbnails false
  /EmbedAllFonts true
  /EmbedJobOptions true
  /DSCReportingLevel 0
  /SyntheticBoldness 1.00
  /EmitDSCWarnings false
  /EndPage -1
  /ImageMemory 1048576
  /LockDistillerParams false
  /MaxSubsetPct 100
  /Optimize false
  /OPM 1
  /ParseDSCComments true
  /ParseDSCCommentsForDocInfo true